Page 1

ANONIM 0013 WSARRA BOHCA

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

SERPIL KESKIN

110

120

(2)

10

20

30

40

[ |
€€4€¢€400) |
<<¢¢ |

<

€$¢¢¢¢¢¢€c0e

<

50

60

44

v

70

80

90

100

 Glovoovevvew
© 00 [oovvvvve
- ve

v

110

| | [€¢¢€¢<€4¢
| €€ €€
| <€€c¢<€

| &% <cccee | | |
||| eeee | |

120

130

140

150

160

| | 99 | vev |
| -IIIUUUU

| vev




Page 2

ANONIM 0013 WSARRA BOHCA

130

140

150

160

170

190

200

210

230

SERPIL

KESKIN

240

(3)

250

[T T

[9)[O)

[9)[O)

10

oo
oo

hd

<4

b d

oo
*oee

30

40

hdh 4

b4 4h 4h 4

<4

YYYVY
YVYVYVYVYY
YVyYVYVYY
YvYVYY
A 4 4
YV

50

b4 4
YeeY
YYvYeY
b 4 4
A 4 4

A 4

<¢ <<€

<¢/<¢

60

70

80

90

100

110

&®

120

<4

130

140

150

160




Page 3 ANONIM 0013 WSARRA BOHCA SERPIL KESKIN

250 260 270 280 290 300 310 320
*
*/¢
ot ¢
- [o]®
/¢
v
®
o
N
o
]
(O]
(O]
[0) hd
v YeY
v A4
VYYyVVYeYVYeY
VYYyVVYYVYVYY
VVVVVYYVYVYVYY
o Yy @
< v Vve
b 4h 4 v
o
n
hd
o vYYVYVYYYYEOE 606 6 |
© veY |
o
~
o
©
o
o, (|
o
e
e
o
o
o
:v_>
o ]
:,._ ]
o
v
| |
00
vy B8 | 60 oo o0 @ |
L] | |
< | ®e | |
[ L[]} | |
3 vvy 99 | 60 06 06 |06 |
- vYvve | | - @@ |
vy | || % | | | | | |
vev | | |




Page 4 ANONIM 0013 WSARRA BOHCA SERPIL KESKIN (5)

S 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120
- ® ® ¢ [0® | o[0] [0[¢] [0]0] (¢ 0
® K3 [ ] L3 o [o[6] [0/ [o/¢
® * oe® e CRCCESOT
o
~
-~
n v
| v
ol
oL
st
[=3
(=2
-~
(D bd
=4 vYvee
I vYVvYVYYvye
vYvee
vYvee
vy
v
= v
& veov
YYvYYVYYY | v
vYYyvYvvve
v vYvee
vyvevevy
YYVvYYVYVe
] vYYYveY e
| vy
| v
[=]
Q=
N
[=3
[ )
N
o
<
N
(D bd
vYvee
vyvevvvee
vYvee
vYvee
(D bd
v
(=3
n
N
v
(D bd
vYYvYVYveYy | v
vYYyvYvvve
v vYvee
vyvevevy
b4 LA bbb b dnd
~N VYYVYYY ve
vV
v
o
~
N
v [| ve v [ vey
Y ve Y ve
vYve v veve
vvvvvvvve vevvvvvve
v vYevvvvve
vevvvve |
2 VYO VY |
N
[=3
[=2]
N
=3
™ |
[ |
[ ]
[ |
|
| L]
L]
|
o
=
(2]




Page 5

280 270 260 250 240 230 220 210 200 190 180 170 160

290

300

ooooole
oo

310

ANONIM 0013 WSARRA BOHCA

130

140

150

160

170

180 190 200

220

230

SERPIL KESKIN

240

(6)

250

6@

<4

hdbd

hd

<4

[9)[C)

[9)[C)

b4 4
A4 4

v

| vew

YYYeY
A 4

A4 4

vy

ve

(e
ve

A4 4

VVVPVYVYYVYVYY

VYVYVYVYVYVYY
vvvvvey

hd
v

v

<4

YVYYVY
b 4 4
YvVYVYY
hdh dh b 4h b 4

VYVYYVYVYVY

hdhdh 4 4

v

hdh 4
vy

hd

Yev
YYyYeY
YYeYeY
hdh 4h 4h 4

YV

A4 4

<¢/¢¢




Page ©

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

ANONIM 0013 WSARRA BOHCA

250 260 270 310 320
®
®
(D bd
vYvee
vYvvvvve
vyvvey
vyvvevy
veve
vy
v
eV
vyveevy ]
vevevevy
veove v
vyvvey
veveveve
vy veve ]
(D d ]
v ||
(D bd
vYvee
vyyvvvvve
vyvvey
vyvvevy
veove
vy
v
(D bd
vyvvey
vevevevy
veove v
vyvevevy
vevevy
v veve
(D d
v
vy | [ v
vv ve
vov @
vYvvvvvey
vyvevvvve
vvvevveve
vvovey
vvove
® v
®
®
®
LK
LK

SERPIL KESKIN



Page 7 ANONIM 0013 WSARRA BOHCA SERPIL KESKIN

Pattern Name: ANONIM 0013 WSARRA BOHCA

Designed By: SERPIL KESKIN
Fabric: Aida 10, White
321w X 315h Stitches
Size: 10 Count, 81.53w X 80.01h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Ll 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
[ ] ] 2 DMC 600 Cranberry-VY DK

[l v 2 DMC 605 Cranberry-VY LT

[ ] 2 DMC 310 mid Black

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
0 — 1 DMC 310 mid Black

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B — 1 DMC 310 mid Black
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6

Skein Length:

795.0 cm

SERPIL KESKIN

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
ObMc 471 8208 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
BoMC 600 5652 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[JpMC 605 1576 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
BoMC 310 mid 748 0 0 0 82.4 350.9 0.0 0 0 N/A



